The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: LUCKY DUCKIES 2024-08-01 to 2024-08-31

Settled
2024-08-01
2024-08-02
2024-08-04
2024-08-11
2024-08-11
2024-08-11

Description
PREVIOUS BALANCE
Donation from Roy Thomas
Fiscal sponsorship fee for 7/29 to 8/4
Submerged season initial expenses
challenge table
Printer ink
WITHDRAWN: $1,747.28. DEPOSITED: $2,450.00.

ID Amount Balance
$0.00
txn MNH]ZKp $2,450.00 $2,450.00
txn_9KH4lpo -$171.50  $2,278.50
txn 9KH4nnY -$1,050.25 $1,228.25
txn gnHEXXm -$425.54 $802.71
txn NQHg]JJ1 -$99.99 $702.72
$702.72

Lucky Duckies is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above
transactions are from Lucky Duckies's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.



