

The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294 West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: LUCKY DUCKIES 2024-08-01 to 2024-08-31

Settled	Description	ID	Amount	Balance
2024-08-01	PREVIOUS BALANCE			\$0.00
2024-08-02	Donation from Roy Thomas	txn_MNHJZKp	\$2,450.00	\$2,450.00
2024-08-04	Fiscal sponsorship fee for 7/29 to 8/4	txn 9KH4lpo	-\$171.50	\$2,278.50
2024-08-11	Submerged season initial expenses	txn_9KH4nnY	-\$1,050.25	\$1,228.25
2024-08-11	challenge table	txn_gnHEXXm	-\$425.54	\$802.71
2024-08-11	Printer ink	txn_NQHgJJl	-\$99.99	\$702.72
	WITHDRAWN: \$1,747.28. DEPOSITED: \$2,450.00.			\$702.72

 $Lucky\ Duckies$ is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from $Lucky\ Duckies$'s restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.